FOR OFFICIAL USE ONI	The same and the s		ming Doord of Ad		
	☐ Planning Board		oning Board of Adj	ustment	
Name of Applicant:			Docket N	lumber :	
		PART A			
proposed application	ficient for the Board to u and proposed physical me				
	ne premises. Olying to the Zoning 7 and Final Major S				
the site including	ng pavement will be	e removed. A	new 3-story	apartm	ient
building with a	footprint of 16,281	square feet	is proposed or	n the p	roperty
	ck along Hamilton				
approval since	n the building. The a residential use is	proposed on	the first floor	. A pa	ance ved
parking lot for t	wenty-eight (28) ve	hicles is pro	posed. Access	to the	parking lot
	wthorne Drive. A d		losure is prop	osed to	o collect
refuse from the	apartment building	g.			*
☑ Preliminary Majo☑ Final Major Site P		arearea seron (en	een un tuut appay).		
or	* N				
Check below if Waive	r of Site Plan is requested				
N	n Provide explanation w		Plan is sought:		
	•				
	h	PART B			
APPLICANT:	☐ Individual			navation	X Limited Li
APPLICANT:	Individual		, Cor	oration	Company
APPLICANT: 🛛 O	wner Applicant	Other	<u></u>		1 3
Name Liv Devco,					
	Asvathaaman Seetl Round Hill Drive	haraman,	Apt./Ste/Un		
City_Freehold	Ĭ.		NJ		
Phone 609-937-1	.354	Fax		<u></u>	
Email seetasw@g					

OWNER (if different from Applicant):						
Name Al-Este, Inc.						
Street Address 605 Franklin Boulevard			Apt./Ste	_ Apt./Ste/Unit #		
City Somerset		State N	IJ	Zip Code <u>08873</u>		
Phone		Fax				
Email						
	P	PART C				
SUBJECT PROPERTY:						
Block/s 194	Lot/s 12	27 & 128		ZoneHBD		
Street Address 2 Hawthorne Driv	re					
City_Somerset	State No	J	×	Zip Code 08873		
Approximate Site Size: 0.42	_Acres/	18,499	Sq. ft.			
Present use of the property, specify: O	ffice.					
Proposed use of the property, specify: _F	Resident	tial Apartme	ents			
Area of new disturbance: 100 % o	f the gross	lot area: 12,5	500	Sq. ft.		
Gross square footage of the building: Existing: To be demolished. sq. ft.						
			Proposed: 1	.6,281 Sq. ft		
Public water available:	⊠ Yes	□ No	If no	t, proposed? 🗌 Yes 🔲 No		
Public sanitary sewer available:	X Yes	□ No	If no	t, proposed? 🗌 Yes 🔲 No		
Is the site located within a Township-operation of the site located within a T		Historic Distri ⊠ No	ct and/or loca	ated within 1000 feet of t		
Describe any off tract improvement requ	ired or pr	oposed No of	f tract imp	rovements required		
or proposed.			2	2		
Deed restrictions, covenants, easements,	associatior	ı by-laws:				
☐ Yes (Provide a copy)		Proposed (M	ust be submit	ted for review)		
Does the applicant own any contiguous p	roperty?	☐ Yes	⊠n	О		
If yes, state the address, block and lot of	such prope	erty:				

PART D

Has there been any previous appeal, request, or application to this Technical Review Committee involving this property?	or any other Tov	wnship Boards or the 🛛 No
If yes, in the space below state the type of approval (e.g., site plan a nature of the application and approval date. In particular, describe supersede or further effectuate such previous approval(s) $-$ e.g., site puse variance.	whether this sub	mission is intended to
		<u> </u>
		ěl
100		
		
Identify the associated development approvals sought at this time (chec	k all that apply):	
Note: Applicant must consult the respective Instruction Sheet(s for the associated development approvals (e.g., subdivision, v time. The submission will not be deemed an Application for Desubmissions are provided for all requested development approximations.	ariances) being sevelopment unles	sought at this
"C" Variance(s):		
☐ The strict application of the provisions of the Developme and exceptional practical difficulties or exceptional and 70.C(1)		<u>√</u>
☐ The purposes of the Municipal Land Use Law would be ad ordinance requirements and the benefits of the deviation detriment - N.J.S.A. 40:55D-70.C(2)		
⊠ "D" Variance(s):		
☑ Use or principal structure in a district restricted again N.J.S.A. 40:55D-70.D(1)	st such use or p	principal structure –
Expansion of a nonconforming use - N.J.S.A. 40:55D-70D(2)	
Deviation from a specification or standard pertaining s	olely to a condi	tional use - N.J.S.A.
40:55D-70. D(3) Increase in the permitted floor area ratio - N.J.S.A. 40:55D	70.D(4)	
☐ Increase in the permitted density - N.J.S.A. 40:55D-70.D(5))	
☐ Height of a principal structure exceeds by 10 feet or 10% district for a principal structure - N.J.S.A. 40:55D-70.D(6)	the maximum he	eight permitted in the

December 2018 5 | P a g e

☐ Minor Sub	division
Preliminar	y Major Subdivision
☐ Final Majo	r Subdivision
Other(s) Sp	pecify:
compliance wi Non-complian	if Conditional Use Approval is sought at this time and in the space provided demonstrate the the applicable conditional use requirements (provide separate sheet if necessary). Note the ce with one or more conditional use requirements requires a D-3 use variance (Applicant must pective Instruction Sheet and Submission Checklist)
Conditional	l Use Approval
	PART E
LIST OF PLA	NS, REPORTS AND OTHER MATERIALS SUBMITTED:
Quantity:	Description of Item:
25	Preliminary and Final Site Plan
25	Architectural drawings
3	Boundary & Topographic Survey
3	Stormwater Management Report
15	Environmental Review
15	Traffic Impact Statement
	- Av
	

PART F

The person indicated below shall serve as the point-of-contact with the Township Department of Planning

CONTACT PERSON INFORMATION/ CERTIFICATION

Email_peter@borrus.com & erin@borrus.com

form, in Part G below, the Applicant and Owner certify that that the party listed below is authorized to act on their behalf as the designated contact person with the Department.					
☐ Owner ☐ Applicant ☑ Attorney		Engineer	Architect	Other	
Name_Peter U. Lanfrit, Esq., Borrus	s, Gol	din, Fole	ey, Vignuolo,	Hyman a	nd Stahl, P.C.
Street Address 2875 US Route One			Apt./Ste	/Unit #	
City North Brunswick	State	New Je	ersey	Zip Code _	08902
Phone 732-422-1000		Fax _	732-422-10	016	

December 2018

PART G

APPLICANT'S CERTIFICATION						
I, Liv Devco, LLC , of full age, being duly sworn according to law and upon my oath, depose that: I reside at c/o Asvathaaman Seetharaman, 310 Round Hill Drive, Freehold in the County of						
Monmouth and State of New Jersey, and that the above statements contained in this application and in the papers appended thereto are true. I further certify that I am the individual applicant, or a general partner of the partnership applicant, or an officer of the corporate applicant and I am authorized to sign the application for the partnership or corporation.						
Sworn to and subscribed before me this /O day of May, 20 21 APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE ROSANNA PANAGAKOS NOTARY PUBLIC ROSANNA PANAGAKOS NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY COMMISSION # 2438910 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 09/26/2023 OWNER'S CERTIFICATION						
(If the owner is a corporation, this section must be signed by an authorized corporate officer. If the owner is a partnership, this section must be signed by a general partner.)						
I, Al-Este, Inc. , of full age, being duly sworn according to law and upon my oath						
depose that: I reside at 605 Franklin Boulevard, Somerset in the County of						
Somerset and State of New Jersey , and that the above						
statements contained in this application and in the papers appended thereto are true. I further certify that I						
am the owner of the property which is the subject of this application, and I am the applicant or I have						
authorized the applicant to make this application, and I agree to be bound by the application, the						
representations made and the decision in the same manner as if I were the applicant.						

Sworn to and subscribed before

me this______, day of ______, 20_21

NOTARY PUBLIC

OWNER'S SIGNATURE

PART G

APPLICANT'S CERTIFICAT	TION		
I, Liv Devco, LLC	, of full age, bei	ing duly sworn according	ng to law and upon my oath,
depose that: I reside at	c/o Asvathaaman Seetharaman	N I are ex	in the County of
Monmouth	and State of	New Jersey	, and that the above
statements contained in this a	pplication and in the pa	pers appended thereto a	re true. I further certify that I
am the individual applicant, o	r a general partner of the	he partnership applicant	t, or an officer of the corporate
applicant and I am authorized	to sign the application t	for the partnership or co	i por acion.
Sworn to and subscribed befo	re		
me this day of, 20_21		-	PPLICANT'S SIGNATURE
		A	PPLICANT'S SIGNATURE
	_		
NOTARY PUBLIC			
OWNER'S CERTIFICATIO			
(If the owner is a corporation partnership, this section must	, this section must be sig t be signed by a general p	ned by an authorized co partner.)	rporate officer. If the owner is a
Al-Este, Inc.	, of full age, b	eing duly sworn accord	ling to law and upon my oath
denose that: I reside a	at 605 Franklin I	Boulevard, Somers	setin the County of
Somerset	and State of _	New Jersey	, and that the above
statements contained in this	application and in the p	apers appended thereto	are true. I further certify that I
am the owner of the prope	rty which is the subject	t of this application, an	d I am the applicant or I have
authorized the applicant to	o make this application	n, and I agree to be	bound by the application, the
representations made and th	e decision in the same m	anner as if I were the ap	plicant.
			1/1 that a fanzi
Sworn to and subscribed bet	iore		OWNER'S SIGNATURE
me this day of		By	ARTHUR LATANZIO AL-ESTE INC
MAY, 20 21	_		46-25/2 TARE
			Vice-President

ROBERT J. ZULLO, JR.
ATTORNEY-AT-LAW OF NEW JERSEY